印字 型号 厂家 类型 封装 备注
V01 VN50300T Sil M n-ch enh mosfet 500V 22mA
V02 VN0605T Sil M n-ch enh mosfet 60V/0.18A
V04 VN45350T Sil M n-ch enh mosfet 450V 20mA
V1 MRF959 Mot N SC75 npn RF fT 9GHz
V1 DZ23C2V7 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 2.7V 0.3W
V10 DZ23C6V2 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 6.2V 0.3W
V11 3SK131 Nec UQ SOT143 dg VHF mosfet
V11 3SK242 Nec UQ SOT343 dg VHF mosfet
V11 DZZ23C6V8 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 6.8V 0.3W
V12 DZZ23C7V5 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 7.5V 0.3W
V12 3SK131 Nec UQ SOT143 dg VHF mosfet
V12 3SK242 Nec UQ SOT343 dg VHF mosfet
V13 3SK131 Nec UQ SOT143 dg VHF mosfet
V13 ZC932 Zet C SOT23 5 - 17pF hyperabrupt varicap
V13 3SK242 Nec UQ SOT343 dg VHF mosfet
V13 DZZ23C8V2 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 8.2V 0.3W
V14 ZC931 Zet C SOT23 4 -13.5pF hyperabrupt varicap
V14 DZZ23C9V1 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 9.1V 0.3W
V15 ZC930 Zet C SOT23 3 - 9pF hyperabrupt varicap
V15 DZZ23C10 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 10V 0.2W
V16 ZC934 Zet C SOT23 25 - 95pF hyperabrupt varicap
V16 DZZ23C11 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 11V 0.3W
V17 ZC933 Zet C SOT23 12 - 42pF hyperabrupt varicap
V17 DZZ23C12 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 12V 0.3W
V18 DZZ23C13 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 13V 0.3W
V19 DZZ23C15 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 15V 0.3W
V1p BFT25 Phi N SOT23 npn RF 5V 6.5mA 2.3GHz
V2 BFQ67 Tfk N npn RF fT 7.5 GHz 50mA
V2 DZ23C3V0 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 3.0V 0.3W
V20 DZZ23C16 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 16V 0.3W
V21 3SK222 Nec UQ SOT143 dg VHF mosfet
V21 3SK246 Nec UQ SOT343 dg VHF mosfet
V21 DZZ23C18 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 18V 0.3W
V22 3SK222 Nec UQ SOT143 dg VHF mosfet
V22 3SK246 Nec UQ SOT343 dg VHF mosfet
V22 DZZ23C22 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 22V 0.3W
V23 DZZ23C22 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 22V 0.3W
V24 DZZ23C24 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 24V 0.3W
V25 DZZ23C27 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 27V 0.3W
V26 DZZ23C30 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 30V 0.3W
V27 DZZ23C33 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 33V 0.3W
V28 DZZ23C36 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 36V 0.3W
V29 DZZ23C39 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 39V 0.3W
V3 BFG67 Phi X SOT143 npn RF fT 8GHz 50mA
V3 DZ23C3V3 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 3.3V 0.3W
V30 DZZ23C43 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 43V 0.3W
V31 DZZ23C47 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 47V 0.3W
V32 DZZ23C51 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 51V 0.3W
V4 DZ23C3V6 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 3.6V 0.3W
V5 BFG197 Phi X SOT143 npn RF 7.5GHz 100mA
V5 DZ23C3V9 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 3.9V 0.3W
V50 VP0610T Sil M p-ch enh mosfet -60V 120mA
V6 DZ23C4V3 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 4.3V 0.3W
V7 DZ23C4V7 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 4.7V 0.3W
V8 DZ23C5V1 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 5.1V 0.3W
V9 DZ23C5V6 Dio A SOT23 dual cc zener 5.6V 0.3W
VB MSC2295-B Mot H npn RF 150MHz fT 20V
VC MSC2295-C Mot H npn RF 150MHz fT 20V